NAME of Recipient

Apex Club of Milton Ulladulla

Business Milton Ulladulla

Dunn Lewis Development Foundation
M/U Vintage & Classic Car Club
Marine Rescue Kioloa

Milton Ulladulla Soup Kitchen

Safe Waters Community Care Inc

South Pacific Heathland Reserve

Ulladulla Public School Support Classes

Ulladulla Public School Support Unit

Ulladulla Stroke Recovery Club

miilton ulladulla

BOWLI NGCIub

Project Name

Milton Ulladulla Community Kindness Initiative

Ulladulla Community Christmas Cards
Wellbeing Wednesdays

Project HeartStarter — Defirbrillator
Search & Rescue mobile router
Internal fitout of soup kitchen van

Weekend Support for homeless shelter

Bush Craft for kids
Zen Zones & Learning Stations
Technology & Sensory Play

Support Members & their families

CLUB Grant Category

B5 Statewide or Regional Services Developing
Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for

Local Communities

D3 Community Enterprises

A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services
A6 Volunteer Emergency Services
A6 Volunteer Emergency Services
D3 Community Enterprises

A1 Family support/ Emergency or
Low Cost Accommodation

C5 Health Promotion Initiatives

A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services
A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services

A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services

CLUB GRANT

$2,300
$1,000
$600
$1,330
$650

$3,000

$2,500
$255

$1,500
$1,400

$1000



