

NAME of Recipient	Project Name	CLUB Grant Category	CLUB GRANT
Apex Club of Milton Ulladulla	Milton Ulladulla Community Kindness Initiative	B5 Statewide or Regional Services Developing Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for	
		Local Communities	\$2,300
Business Milton Ulladulla	Ulladulla Community Christmas Cards	D3 Community Enterprises	\$1,000
Dunn Lewis Development Foundation	Wellbeing Wednesdays	A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services	\$600
M/U Vintage & Classic Car Club	Project HeartStarter – Defirbrillator	A6 Volunteer Emergency Services	\$1,330
Marine Rescue Kioloa	Search & Rescue mobile router	A6 Volunteer Emergency Services	\$650
Milton Ulladulla Soup Kitchen	Internal fitout of soup kitchen van	D3 Community Enterprises	\$3,000
Safe Waters Community Care Inc	Weekend Support for homeless shelter	A1 Family support/ Emergency or	
		Low Cost Accommodation	\$2,500
South Pacific Heathland Reserve	Bush Craft for kids	C5 Health Promotion Initiatives	\$255
Ulladulla Public School Support Classes	Zen Zones & Learning Stations	A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services	\$1,500
Ulladulla Public School Support Unit	Technology & Sensory Play	A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services	\$1,400
Ulladulla Stroke Recovery Club	Support Members & their families	A4 Aged, Disability or Youth Services	\$1000